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Band:DC_26A_78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

845.091 -56.99 3.28 -13.0 43.99 185.00 Vertical Horizontal N/A

889.372 -53.89 4.63 -13.0 40.89 243.00 Vertical Horizontal N/A

1689.900 -60.67 -5.97 -13.0 47.67 44.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

2534.400 -48.68 -0.89 -13.0 35.68 171.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

7961.750 -36.39 24.94 -13.0 23.39 182.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

19665.900 -44.26 16.69 -13.0 31.26 1.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_66A_78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:LOW range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

66.472 -81.61 -17.09 -13.0 68.61 0.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

2153.700 -36.51 3.56 -13.0 23.51 230.00 Horizontal Horizontal N/A

3229.250 -49.91 9.67 -13.0 36.91 236.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

7955.750 -36.11 24.79 -13.0 23.11 1.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

14066.962 -50.22 12.47 -13.0 37.22 337.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

19667.700 -43.58 16.69 -13.0 30.58 360.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_66A_78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:LOW range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

66.618 -81.10 -16.03 -13.0 68.10 38.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

2153.100 -37.25 3.55 -13.0 24.25 241.00 Horizontal Vertical N/A

3229.250 -50.59 9.10 -13.0 37.59 38.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

7181.000 -38.39 22.38 -13.0 25.39 190.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

13796.325 -50.33 12.25 -13.0 37.33 38.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

19874.699 -43.24 16.66 -13.0 30.24 36.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass



Document No: BL-SZ2570858 Page 367 of 388

Band:DC_66A_78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:LOW range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

65.502 -72.83 -16.75 -13.0 59.83 107.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

2155.100 -50.10 3.64 -13.0 37.10 148.00 Vertical Vertical N/A

3229.250 -50.12 9.10 -13.0 37.12 31.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

7481.250 -38.15 21.15 -13.0 25.15 36.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

13810.763 -49.74 12.46 -13.0 36.74 360.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

19807.199 -43.41 16.67 -13.0 30.41 1.00 Vertical Vertical Pass
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Band:DC_66A_78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:LOW range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

65.890 -72.48 -16.85 -13.0 59.48 360.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

2156.100 -47.64 3.69 -13.0 34.64 116.00 Vertical Horizontal N/A

3229.250 -49.25 9.67 -13.0 36.25 1.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

7955.250 -36.10 24.91 -13.0 23.10 1.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

12593.724 -49.93 10.88 -13.0 36.93 360.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

19808.100 -43.29 16.67 -13.0 30.29 36.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_66A_78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

68.170 -81.54 -17.88 -13.0 68.54 13.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

2198.800 -40.92 3.74 -13.0 27.92 229.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

3792.250 -48.16 13.24 -13.0 35.16 1.00 Horizontal Horizontal N/A

7230.500 -36.70 23.49 -13.0 23.70 348.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

12507.750 -50.47 9.95 -13.0 37.47 31.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

19667.249 -43.86 16.69 -13.0 30.86 360.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_66A_78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

66.472 -81.33 -17.09 -13.0 68.33 35.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

2197.300 -40.00 3.67 -13.0 27.00 251.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

3836.500 -47.66 13.56 -13.0 34.66 3.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

7215.500 -36.75 23.45 -13.0 23.75 360.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

12900.675 -50.35 11.37 -13.0 37.35 36.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

19795.499 -44.04 16.67 -13.0 31.04 1.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass
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Band:DC_66A_78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

65.599 -70.98 -16.77 -13.0 57.98 61.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

2197.300 -53.45 3.67 -13.0 40.45 145.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

3834.000 -48.09 13.54 -13.0 35.09 1.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

7887.000 -36.55 24.87 -13.0 23.55 1.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

12589.688 -50.02 10.90 -13.0 37.02 359.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

19655.551 -43.20 16.69 -13.0 30.20 359.00 Vertical Vertical Pass
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Band:DC_66A_78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

62.834 -73.70 -16.19 -13.0 60.70 231.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

2197.600 -51.96 3.69 -13.0 38.96 235.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

3742.000 -47.68 12.97 -13.0 34.68 1.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

7220.000 -37.21 23.32 -13.0 24.21 157.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

13792.125 -50.00 12.07 -13.0 37.00 36.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

17998.426 -44.27 16.94 -13.0 31.27 234.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_38A_78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:MID range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

1560.100 -57.20 -1.03 -25.0 32.20 20.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

2611.900 -50.55 9.32 -25.0 25.55 249.00 Horizontal Horizontal N/A

3548.750 -39.86 11.08 -25.0 14.86 25.00 Horizontal Horizontal N/A

7460.750 -36.52 23.40 -25.0 11.52 205.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

12590.162 -50.00 10.90 -25.0 25.00 280.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

19751.850 -44.15 16.68 -25.0 19.15 1.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_38A_78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:MID range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

1560.300 -57.21 -0.98 -25.0 32.21 63.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

2624.800 -36.29 9.41 -25.0 11.29 332.00 Horizontal Vertical N/A

3548.750 -39.14 11.08 -25.0 14.14 1.00 Horizontal Vertical N/A

7952.500 -36.65 24.86 -25.0 11.65 1.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

12874.162 -49.52 10.93 -25.0 24.52 1.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

19656.450 -43.66 16.69 -25.0 18.66 360.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass
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Band:DC_38A_78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:MID range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

1559.900 -57.35 -1.08 -25.0 32.35 1.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

2627.200 -33.24 9.43 -25.0 8.24 93.00 Vertical Vertical N/A

3548.750 -41.54 11.08 -25.0 16.54 267.00 Vertical Vertical N/A

7885.750 -36.10 23.72 -25.0 11.10 153.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

12612.013 -50.06 10.69 -25.0 25.06 1.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

19735.650 -44.11 16.68 -25.0 19.11 1.00 Vertical Vertical Pass
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Band:DC_38A_78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:MID range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

1920.200 -55.37 0.75 -25.0 30.37 42.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

2628.300 -34.87 9.44 -25.0 9.87 42.00 Vertical Horizontal N/A

3548.250 -45.62 11.08 -25.0 20.62 360.00 Vertical Horizontal N/A

7955.750 -36.23 24.79 -25.0 11.23 1.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

12777.825 -49.90 11.00 -25.0 24.90 360.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

19734.301 -44.20 16.68 -25.0 19.20 360.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_38A_78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

2542.200 -44.26 7.77 -25.0 19.26 314.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

2644.700 -45.77 9.65 -25.0 20.77 183.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

2695.300 -46.16 7.84 -25.0 21.16 23.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

3750.750 -37.85 13.06 -25.0 12.85 147.00 Horizontal Horizontal N/A

7998.250 -35.95 24.54 -25.0 10.95 360.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

19650.599 -43.52 16.69 -25.0 18.52 1.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_38A_78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

2593.200 -47.85 9.24 -25.0 22.85 99.00 Horizontal Vertical N/A

2644.800 -47.44 9.65 -25.0 22.44 360.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

3751.000 -40.37 13.06 -25.0 15.37 1.00 Horizontal Vertical N/A

7910.500 -36.00 23.92 -25.0 11.00 1.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

12596.338 -49.48 10.87 -25.0 24.48 360.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

19779.750 -44.06 16.67 -25.0 19.06 360.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass
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Band:DC_38A_78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

1560.100 -57.88 -1.03 -25.0 32.88 1.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

2593.000 -48.23 9.24 -25.0 23.23 196.00 Vertical Vertical N/A

2644.800 -45.53 9.65 -25.0 20.53 178.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

3750.500 -45.28 13.06 -25.0 20.28 360.00 Vertical Vertical N/A

7942.250 -36.00 24.84 -25.0 11.00 73.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

19756.800 -43.96 16.68 -25.0 18.96 344.00 Vertical Vertical Pass
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Band:DC_38A_78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

2542.400 -47.68 7.81 -25.0 22.68 80.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

2592.900 -49.80 9.24 -25.0 24.80 61.00 Vertical Horizontal N/A

2645.400 -48.32 9.72 -25.0 23.32 51.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

3750.500 -46.26 13.06 -25.0 21.26 360.00 Vertical Horizontal N/A

7939.500 -35.69 24.82 -25.0 10.69 360.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

19809.450 -44.09 16.67 -25.0 19.09 1.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_41A_n78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

1319.800 -60.06 -1.14 -25.0 35.06 1.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

2680.700 -51.12 9.37 -25.0 26.12 1.00 Horizontal Horizontal N/A

3548.750 -35.54 11.08 -25.0 10.54 137.00 Horizontal Horizontal N/A

5769.250 -43.09 16.91 -25.0 18.09 360.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

7961.000 -36.24 24.44 -25.0 11.24 198.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

19655.999 -43.31 16.69 -25.0 18.31 127.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_41A_n78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

1440.200 -58.90 -0.97 -25.0 33.90 1.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

2683.400 -50.86 9.38 -25.0 25.86 1.00 Horizontal Vertical N/A

3548.750 -37.22 11.08 -25.0 12.22 360.00 Horizontal Vertical N/A

7951.750 -36.21 24.73 -25.0 11.21 360.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

12539.575 -50.41 10.41 -25.0 25.41 216.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

19890.448 -43.91 16.66 -25.0 18.91 360.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass
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Band:DC_41A_n78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

1560.000 -58.16 -1.02 -25.0 33.16 205.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

2691.500 -50.90 9.41 -25.0 25.90 1.00 Vertical Vertical N/A

3548.750 -42.50 11.08 -25.0 17.50 346.00 Vertical Vertical N/A

7950.750 -36.04 24.65 -25.0 11.04 0.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

12880.987 -50.36 11.00 -25.0 25.36 179.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

19768.949 -43.95 16.67 -25.0 18.95 172.00 Vertical Vertical Pass
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Band:DC_41A_n78A(3450-3550MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

1560.000 -58.01 -1.02 -25.0 33.01 309.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

2624.400 -50.25 9.18 -25.0 25.25 291.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

3548.750 -45.65 11.08 -25.0 20.65 36.00 Vertical Horizontal N/A

7960.000 -36.35 24.52 -25.0 11.35 360.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

13383.675 -50.05 11.77 -25.0 25.05 231.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

19808.999 -44.01 16.67 -25.0 19.01 236.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_41A_n78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

65.308 -78.84 -16.75 -25.0 53.84 350.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

2623.700 -51.04 9.18 -25.0 26.04 38.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

3796.250 -47.82 13.25 -25.0 22.82 0.00 Horizontal Horizontal N/A

7534.250 -35.97 24.07 -25.0 10.97 0.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

12730.050 -50.32 10.50 -25.0 25.32 37.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass

19681.651 -43.94 16.69 -25.0 18.94 117.00 Horizontal Horizontal Pass
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Band:DC_41A_n78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

63.319 -79.39 -16.31 -25.0 54.39 240.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

2697.800 -51.25 9.42 -25.0 26.25 142.00 Horizontal Vertical N/A

3796.250 -40.17 13.25 -25.0 15.17 360.00 Horizontal Vertical N/A

7960.000 -35.90 24.86 -25.0 10.90 360.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

13387.088 -50.49 11.85 -25.0 25.49 150.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass

19766.700 -43.16 16.67 -25.0 18.16 0.00 Horizontal Vertical Pass
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Band:DC_41A_n78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

64.386 -68.56 -16.66 -25.0 43.56 316.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

2682.600 -50.87 9.38 -25.0 25.87 25.00 Vertical Vertical N/A

3796.500 -41.82 13.25 -25.0 16.82 99.00 Vertical Vertical N/A

7534.500 -36.63 24.09 -25.0 11.63 360.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

13802.100 -50.44 12.41 -25.0 25.44 210.00 Vertical Vertical Pass

19881.900 -44.07 16.66 -25.0 19.07 0.00 Vertical Vertical Pass
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Band:DC_41A_n78A(3700-3800MHz),Channel:HIGH range,BW:5+10M

Frequency

(MHz)

Result

(dBm)

Factor (dB) Limit

(dBm)

Margin

(dB)

Table (o) ANT EUT Verdict

65.162 -69.79 -16.75 -25.0 44.79 359.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

2691.500 -50.91 9.41 -25.0 25.91 249.00 Vertical Horizontal N/A

3793.500 -46.37 13.24 -25.0 21.37 1.00 Vertical Horizontal N/A

7530.250 -36.66 23.87 -25.0 11.66 360.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

12591.825 -50.42 10.89 -25.0 25.42 10.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

19891.350 -44.30 16.66 -25.0 19.30 120.00 Vertical Horizontal Pass

--BLANK BELOW--


